394 D15t
394 L65t
394 Se2i
394 WO91t
394.2 B282t

394.2 B284
394.2 M7440th
394.2 M744wbt
394.2 Sa2494th
394.264 G753
394.264 G856pio

394.2649 C71tha
394.2649 C850p
394.2649 H292tha
394.2649 M369tha
394.2649 R19tha
394.2649 W73let
394.268 L964t
394.5 Shilp

428 H557why
641.5 R11than
745.594 R7337ct
800 Al22t

800 B317plu

800 B8131t

800 B838lt

800 B886how
800 C657m

800 C839gr

800 D44my

800 D497¢c

800 J132i

800 N654tha
800 R9832un
800 Sh23lt

800 W565tur

800 W665th

800 Z67m

810.8 T829

811 C4370

811.54 M49this
813 B83squa
813 H334p
813 H589tha
813 Os2tha
813 R59t

813 T737kit

Dalgliesh
Linton
Sechrist
Wyndham
Barth

Bartlett
Moncure
Moncure
Sandak
Grace
Greenwood

Colman
Crane
Haugen
Marx
Rau
Winne
Luckhardt
Shachtman
Hillert
Raabe
Ross
Alden
Bateman
Brown
Janice
Bunting
Cohen
Cowley
dePaola
Devlin
Jackson
Nixon
Rylant
Shapp
Wheeler
Willey
Zion
Bauer
Child

Melmed
Bruchac
Hays
Hines
Osborne
Rock

Tripp

Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Story

We Gather Together: the Story of Thanksgiving
It's Time for Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving

Turkeys, Pilgrims, and Indian Corn: The Story of the
Thanksgiving Symbols

Thanksgiving Day

Our Thanksgiving Book

Word Bird's Thanksgiving Words

Thanksgiving

1621: A New Look at Thankgiving

Pioneer Thanksgiving: a Story of Harvest Celebrations in

1841

Thanksgiving: the True Story

P Is for Pilgrim: A Thanksgiving Alphabet
Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving

Let's Get Ready for Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving: Feast and Festival

Parade!

Why We Have Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Holiday Cookbook

Crafts for Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving

Plump and Perky Turkey

Thanksgiving at Obaachan's

Little Bear's Thanksgiving

How Many Days to America? A Thanksgiving Story
Molly's Pilgrim

Gracias, the Thanksgiving Turkey

My First Thanksgiving

Cranberry Thanksgiving

| Know an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Pie
Thanksgiving Mystery

Henry and Mudge Under the Yellow Moon
Let's Find Out About Thanksgiving

Turk and Runt

Thanksgiving With Me

Meanest Squirrel | Ever Met

Thanksgiving: Stories and Poems

Over the River and Through the Wood: a Thanksgiving
Poem

This First Thanksgiving Day: A Counting Story
Squanto's Journey: the Story of the First Thanksgiving
Pilgrim Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving in the White House
Thanksgiving on Thursday

Thanksgiving Treasure

Kit Learns a Lesson: A School Story

1954
1949
1957
1963
1975

1965
1986
1987
1980
2001
1999

2008
2003
2004
2000
2000
2001
1966
1985
1982
2002
1995
1993
2001
1994
1967
1988
1998
1996
1992
1971
1997
1980
1987
1964
2002
1998
1962
1994
1993

2001
2000
1955
2003
2002
1974
2000



970.004 K482s Kessel

974.4 An235 Anderson
974.4 B7274p Bradford
974.4 F919 Fritz
974.4 Sm55¢ Smith
974.4 W435 Weisgard

974.48 D294don Davis
E 98 .F6 R55 2005x Robbins

E 162 .C33 1997x Carlson

F 68 .P677 2004x Vest
GT 4975 .H55 2007 Hillstrom
GT 4975 .T47 1985 Hannum

GT 4975 .T546

1999x

LB 1537 .G723 Graube
1992x

Pz 7 .C2985 Mmt Cazet
2002x

Squanto and the First Thanksgiving

First Thanksgiving Feast

Pilgrim Courage

Who's That Stepping on Plymouth Rock?
The Coming of the Pilgrims

Plymouth Thanksgiving

Don't Know Mucha About the Pilgrims
Native American Tales and Activities

Colonial Kids: An Activity Guide to Life in the New World
Pilgrims

Thanksgiving Book: a Companion to the Holiday
Thanksgiving Handbook

Thanksgiving [sound recording]

Thanksgiving

Minnie and Moo and the Thanksgiving Tree [sound
recording]

1983
1984
1962
1975
1964
1967
2002
2005

1997
2004
2007
1985
1999
1992

2002



