## Thanksgiving

394 D15t	Dalgliesh	Thanksgiving Story	1954
394 L65t	Linton	We Gather Together: the Story of Thanksgiving	1949
394 Se2i	Sechrist	It's Time for Thanksgiving	1957
394 W991t	Wyndham	Thanksgiving	1963
394.2 B282t	Barth	Turkeys, Pilgrims, and Indian Corn: The Story of the	1975
		Thanksgiving Symbols	
394.2 B284	Bartlett	Thanksgiving Day	1965
394.2 M744oth	Moncure	Our Thanksgiving Book	1986
394.2 M744wbt	Moncure	Word Bird's Thanksgiving Words	1987
394.2 Sa2494th	Sandak	Thanksgiving	1980
394.264 G753	Grace	1621: A New Look at Thankgiving	2001
394.264 G856pio	Greenwood	Pioneer Thanksgiving: a Story of Harvest Celebrations in	1999
•		1841	
394.2649 C71tha	Colman	Thanksgiving: the True Story	2008
394.2649 C850p	Crane	P Is for Pilgrim: A Thanksgiving Alphabet	2003
394.2649 H292tha	Haugen	Thanksgiving	2004
394.2649 M369tha	Marx	Thanksgiving	2000
394.2649 R19tha	Rau	Thanksgiving	2000
394.2649 W73let	Winne	Let's Get Ready for Thanksgiving	2001
394.268 L964t	Luckhardt	Thanksgiving: Feast and Festival	1966
394.5 Sh11p	Shachtman	Parade!	1985
428 H557why	Hillert	Why We Have Thanksgiving	1982
641.5 R11than	Raabe	Thanksgiving Holiday Cookbook	2002
745.594 R7337ct	Ross	Crafts for Thanksgiving	1995
800 Al22t	Alden	Thanksgiving	1993
800 B317plu	Bateman	Plump and Perky Turkey	2001
800 B8131t	Brown	Thanksgiving at Obaachan's	1994
800 B838lt	Janice	Little Bear's Thanksgiving	1967
800 B886how	Bunting	How Many Days to America? A Thanksgiving Story	1988
800 C657m	Cohen	Molly's Pilgrim	1998
800 C839gr	Cowley	Gracias, the Thanksgiving Turkey	1996
800 D44my	dePaola	My First Thanksgiving	1992
800 D497c	Devlin	Cranberry Thanksgiving	1971
800 J132i	Jackson	I Know an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Pie	1997
800 N654tha	Nixon	Thanksgiving Mystery	1980
800 R9832un	Rylant	Henry and Mudge Under the Yellow Moon	1987
800 Sh23lt	Shapp	Let's Find Out About Thanksgiving	1964
800 W565tur	Wheeler	Turk and Runt	2002
800 W665th	Willey	Thanksgiving With Me	1998
800 Z67m	Zion	Meanest Squirrel I Ever Met	1962
810.8 T829	Bauer	Thanksgiving: Stories and Poems	1994
811 C437o	Child	Over the River and Through the Wood: a Thanksgiving	1993
		Poem	
811.54 M49this	Melmed	This First Thanksgiving Day: A Counting Story	2001
813 B83squa	Bruchac	Squanto's Journey: the Story of the First Thanksgiving	2000
813 H334p	Hays	Pilgrim Thanksgiving	1955
813 H589tha	Hines	Thanksgiving in the White House	2003
813 Os2tha	Osborne	Thanksgiving on Thursday	2002
813 R59t	Rock	Thanksgiving Treasure	1974
813 T737kit	Tripp	Kit Learns a Lesson: A School Story	2000
	• •	•	

970.004 K482s 974.4 An235 974.4 B7274p 974.4 F919 974.4 Sm55c 974.4 W435 974.48 D294don E 98 .F6 R55 2005	Kessel Anderson Bradford Fritz Smith Weisgard Davis Robbins	Squanto and the First Thanksgiving First Thanksgiving Feast Pilgrim Courage Who's That Stepping on Plymouth Rock? The Coming of the Pilgrims Plymouth Thanksgiving Don't Know Mucha About the Pilgrims Native American Tales and Activities	1983 1984 1962 1975 1964 1967 2002 2005
E 162 .C33 1997x F 68 .P677 2004x	Carlson	Colonial Kids: An Activity Guide to Life in the New World  Pilgrims	1997 2004
GT 4975 .H55 2007 GT 4975 .T47 1985		Thanksgiving Book: a Companion to the Holiday Thanksgiving Handbook	2007 1985
GT 4975 .T546 1999x		Thanksgiving [sound recording]	1999
LB 1537 .G723 1992x	Graube	Thanksgiving	1992
PZ 7 .C2985 Mmt 2002x	Cazet	Minnie and Moo and the Thanksgiving Tree [sound recording]	2002